1INTEL® NUC AND NUC ELEMENTS
Intel® NUC 11 Pro
11th Generation Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7
Intel® Iris™ Xe Graphics, Intel® vPro® Technology
3.0GHz@28W, up to 4.8GHz Turbo, 4 Cores, 8
Threads, 12MB L3 Cache
11th Generation Intel® Core™ i7-1165G7
Intel® Iris™ Xe Graphics

• For orders that require AR, AU, BR, CH, JP/TW, UK and ZA AC cords, the no-cord SKU must be ordered along with the appropriate AC cord below.  As with
NUC SKUs, the AC cord SKUs also come in 5-packs.
AC Cord Ordering Codes – C5 Type
Description Product Code MM#
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, India plug, single pack AC06C05IN 962133
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, China plug, single pack AC06C05CN 962138
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, Argentina plug, single pack AC06C05AR 962140
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, Japan/Taiwan plug, single pack AC06C05JP 962141
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, Brazil plug, single pack AC06C05BR 962142
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, South Africa plug, single pack AC06C05ZA 962143
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, Switzerland plug, single pack AC06C05CH 962982
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, USA plug, single pack AC06C05US 979493
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, EU plug, single pack AC06C05EU 979494
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, UK plug, single pack AC06C05UK 979495
Bulk AC cord - 0.6m / 2ft, C5 connector, AU plug, single pack AC06C05AU 979504
8
INTEL® NUC AND NUC ELEMENTS 9
Public Resources
• Technical Product Specification